Commercial Bid and Part II - Financial Bid through 
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn 

4. Date of NIT (along with 
complete tender) available to 
the parties to download- Tender 
activation on portal- Tender 
‘Live’ for all 

July 18, 2025 from 05:00 PM 

5.  Estimated cost of the work: ₹9,11,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Eleven 
Thousand Only) 

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn

6.  Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

₹NIL/ - (Rupees NIL only, from the 
successful bidder only) in the form of EMD in 
favor of Reserve Bank of India, CAB, PUNE to be 
delivered through the NEFT on given details: